

5 - YEAR GROUP FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHTS

Financial Years Ended 31st December (RM Million)

	2014	2015	2016 (Restated)	2017 (Restated)	2018
Revenue	1,897	1,894	2,052	2,259	2,194
Profit Before Tax	145	154	145	173	156
Profit Attributable to Owners of the Company	105	115	111	130	118
Equity Attributable to Owners of the Company	1,120	1,167	1,189	1,254	1,308
Net Tangible Assets Per Share (Sen)	520	542	552	583	608
Earnings Per Share (Sen)	48.9	53.6	51.5	60.4	55.0
Net Dividend Per Share (Sen)	26.0	30.0	30.0	30.0	30.0

